PINE RIVER AREA SCHOOLS
EMPLOYEES WITH SALARIES OF $100,000 OR MORE

No other employees exceed $100,000

Superintendent - Calendar Year 2018
Salary
Annuity
Life Insurance > $50,000
Car Allowance
Cell Phone Allowance
Insurance Pd by Employee

2018 Medicare Earnings

Insurance (Portion paid by the District)
Health Insurance
Dental Insurance
Vision/Disability/Life

Mandatory Benefits (Portion paid by the District)
Retirement
FICA

TOTAL COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS PACKAGE

Vacation Days Granted Annually
Sick Days Granted Annually
Personal Days Granted Annually

100,469.00
4,000.00
138.00
3,000.00
1,200.00
(2,246.14)

106,560.86

16,960.00
1,379.00
1,180.00

19,519.00

38,884.00
8,152.00

47,036.00

173,115.86
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approx
approx
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