PINE RIVER AREA SCHOOLS EMPLOYEES WITH SALARIES OF \$100,000 OR MORE

No other employees exceed \$100,000

Superintendent - Calendar Year 2018		
Salary	100,469.00	
Annuity	4,000.00	
Life Insurance > \$50,000	138.00	
Car Allowance	3,000.00	
Cell Phone Allowance	1,200.00	
Insurance Pd by Employee	(2,246.14)	
2018 Medicare Earnings	106,560.86	.
Insurance (Portion paid by the District)		
Health Insurance	16,960.00	approx
Dental Insurance	1,379.00	approx
Vision/Disability/Life	1,180.00	approx
	19,519.00	
Mandatory Benefits (Portion paid by the District)		
Retirement	38,884.00	approx
FICA	8,152.00	approx
	47,036.00	• •
TOTAL COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS PACKAGE	173,115.86	:
Vacation Days Granted Annually	21	
Sick Days Granted Annually	12	
Personal Days Granted Annually	3	